
Date Day Tournament Name Start Time Players Contact Person Tee Times Available 

6-Apr Saturday Tai McCray 1:30 40+/- Eddie Moran Yes Charity/Corp. Event

12-Apr Friday Mizuno Demo Day 11:00-3:00 Marty Chandler Yes Club Event

16-Apr Tuesday LDSMGA "ABCD" 8:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes PP Event

20-Apr Saturday Callaway Demo Day 11:00-3:00 Marty Chandler Yes LDSMGA Event

23-Apr Tuesday Taylormade Demo Day 12:00-4:00 Marty Chandler Yes Demo Day

25-Apr Thursday Titleist Demo Day 12:00-5:00 Marty Chandler Yes

3-May Friday General Contractors 1:30 100+/- Jenny Stadheim Yes-Limited

4-May Saturday LU Baseball 9am 48+/- Alex Close Yes-Limited

5-May Sunday Lynchburg Golfers/Collin White 9am 48+/- Eddie Moran PM Only

10-May Friday Exchange Club 1:30 100+/- Mike Staley Yes-Limited

11-May Saturday PP Ryder Cup Day 1 8:30 48+/- Pat Ramsey Yes-Limited

11-May Saturday Moose  1:30 80+/- Carl Overstreet No PM

12-May Sunday PP Ryder Cup Day 2 8:30 48+/- Pat Ramsey Yes-Limited

14-May Tuesday Seniors Mem-Mem Day 1 8:30 75+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

14-May Tuesday Lynchburg Assoc of Realtors 1:30 100+/- Beth Ann Tarokey No PM

16-May Saturday Seniors Mem-Mem Day 2 8:30 75+/- Eddie Morand Yes-Limited

17-May Friday Blue Ridge Pregnancy 8:30/1:30 200+/- Susan Campbell No

18-May Saturday Brookville Football 1:30 100+/- Jeff Crews (AD) Yes-Limited

22-May Wednesday Laid Back Golf Tour 10:00 40+/- Kenny Powell Yes-Limited

1-Jun Saturday PP Mem-Mem Day1 8:30 50+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

2-Jun Sunday PP Mem-Mem Day 2 8:30 50+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

8-Jun Saturday Rustburg Cheer 1:30 100+/- Ashley Manley Yes-Limited

12-Jun Wednesday Clubs for Cancer 1:30 100+/- Jeff Dodgion Yes-Limited

18-Jun Tuesday Seniors Member-Guest Day 1 8:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

19-Jun Wednesday Seniors Member-Guest Day 2 8:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

20-Jun Thursday 24th Masonic District 1:30 50+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

22-Jun Saturday B&W 8:00 100+/- Bobby Walker Yes-Limited

4-Jul Thursday LDGC Red, White, & Blue 8:30 100+/- Eddie Moran PM Only

11-Jul Thursday Seniors Founders Cup 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

2-Aug Thursday Homebuilders 1:30 100+/- Matt Holley Yes-Limited

3-Aug Saturday PP Member-Guest 8:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

8-Aug Thursday John Scott Memorial 1:30 100+/- Dennis Knight Yes-Limited

12-Aug Monday Boys & Girls Club 1:30 80+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

13-Aug Thursday Seniors "Mixed Tee Open" 8:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

15-Aug Thursday AGC of VA (Taylor Bell) 1:30 40+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

24-Aug Saturday PP Champ Day 1 8:30 60+/- Pat Ramsey Yes-Limited

25-Aug Sunday PP Champ Day 2 8:30 60+/- Pat Ramsey Yes-Limited

10-Sep Tuesday Seniors Fall Mem-Mem Day 1 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

12-Sep Thursday Seniors Fall Mem-Mem Day 1 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited AM 

13-Sep Friday Shriners 1:30 40+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

19-Sep Thursday Fall Classic 1:30 100+/- Sherri Sackett Yes-Limited AM 

20-Sep Friday Isaiah House Ministry 1:30 TBD Pam Ferrell Yes-Limited AM 

21-Sep Saturday Moose  1:30 80+/- Jeep Jones Yes-Limited

22-Sep Sunday Moose 1:30 80+/- Jeep Jones Yes-Limited

29-Sep Sunday Hall of Fame (Day 2) AM Tee Times 80+/- Marty/Eddie Yes-Limited

1-Oct Tuesday Sr Assoc CC Day 1 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

1-Oct Tuesday H2O for Life 1:30 100+/- Kevin Foster Yes-Limited

2-Oct Wednesday Hunters for the Hungry 1:30 120+/- Gary Arrington Yes-Limited

3-Oct Thursday Sr Assoc CC Day 2 8:30 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

3-Oct Thursday John Hendry 1:30 60+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

5-Oct Saturday CC Day 1 AM Tee Times 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

6-Oct Sunday CC Day 2 9:00 70+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

15-Oct Tuesday Seniors Tough Turkey 8:30 75+/- Eddie Moran Yes-Limited

16-Oct Wednesday Southern Air 12:00 60+/- Kevin Clark Yes-Limited

17-Oct Thursday Bedford Pregnancy Center 1:30 60+/- Jenice Bennett


